OPTYMATM Control
Three-phase
AK-RC 103
OPTYMATM Control
Three-phase
AK-RC 103
User Guide
2  	 RS8FE502 © Danfoss A/S 2015/10	 	 OPTYMATM Control, Three-phase AK-RC 103

OPTYMATM Control, Three-phase  AK-RC 103	 RS8FE502 © Danfoss A/S 2015/10	 	 27
Ordering
Type Code no.
OPTYMATM Control, three-phase (4 HP) including sensors	 4.5-6.3 A	 080Z3201
OPTYMATM Control, three-phase (4 HP) including sensors	 7-10 A 080Z3202
OPTYMATM Control, three-phase (7.5 HP) including sensors	 11-16 A 080Z3206
OPTYMATM Control, three-phase (7.5 HP) including sensors	 14-20 A 080Z3207
Sensor EKS 221 (spare part) 084N3210
28  	 RS8FE502 © Danfoss A/S 2015/10	 	 OPTYMATM Control, Three-phase AK-RC 103